infringement, trademark cancellation, trade secret misappropriation, violation of the

Anticybersquatting Consumer Protection Act, copyright infringement, false light, violation of the

right of publicity, and unjust enrichment.

2.  Plaintiffs shall recover Sis-Joyce and Lin, jointly severally, the amount of five million,

twenty-four thousand, one-hundred forty-seven and 44/100 dollars ($5,024,147.44) consisting of:

(1) three million, eight-hundred sixty-five thousand, four-hundred eighty-eight and 44/100 dollars

($3,865,488.44) in damages; and (2) one million, one-hundred fifty-eight thousand, six-hundred

fifty-nine dollars ($1,158,659) for attorney’s fees and costs.

3.  Defendants’ Counterclaims are dismissed with prejudice.

4.  The United States Patent and Trademark Office shall cancel the “NEW! ARËNA

ACTIVATION ENERGY SERUM” mark, Certificate of Registration No. 4,002,069.